Fractional Horse Power
Indoor Air-Cooled Condensing Units
2
Accomplish More With Less.
We know you’re busy, that your time is valuable and reliability is
critical.  In today’s fast-paced world, you can’t afford to take chances.
Celseon indoor air-cooled condensing units use performance proven
Tecumseh compressors, covering a broad capacity range with a

S Includes Sweat Connections, Power Cord and Service Valves
Select the
Model Designation for
Customized Option
Confi gurations
AEA, AEB Compressor Series
3, 4 High -6.7°C to 12.8°C (20°F to 55°F)
9 Commercial -23.3°C to 4.4°C (-10°F to 40°F)
1, 2 Low -40°C to -12.2°C (-40°F to 10°F)
First number is total digits
Remainder is capacity in Btuh
This example 1500 Btuh Capacity
K Includes Sweat Connections and Power Cord
B Includes Sweat Connections, Power Cord and
Receiver Tank
C Includes Sweat Connections, Power Cord,
Receiver Tank and Service Valves
S Includes Sweat Connections, Power Cord and
Service Valves
S Shaded Pole (SP), Standard Effi ciency
C Electronically Commutated (EC), High Effi ciency
XA 115 VoltE R 22
Y R134a
Z R404A
Family and Generation
Application Range
Capacity
Options
VoltageRefrigerant
Fan Motor Type/ Effi ciency
AEA  9  415 E  XA  S  K
CELSEONTM MODEL NUMBER
6
 Commercial / High Temperature
Celseon Model
Number
Bill of
Material
HP
Capacity (Btuh) at 90°F (32.2°C) Ambient, Rated at ARI Conditions
F -10 -5 0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55
C -23.3 -20.6 -17.8 -15.0 -12.2 -9.4 -6.7 -3.9 -1.1 1.7 4.4 7.2 10.0 12.7
 SHADED POLE FAN MOTOR, STANDARD EFFICIENCY (115V, Single Phase, 60 Hz)